
+91 265 2335444, 2335757, 2358236
2342262, 2334141

PHONE

+91 265 2335758
FAX

a
~ Tra spelç ~SW~XkU~W~~ioaa.fl ~Wa ~la)

reative Chemistry Pt. O26547~3QO - 301

Date: 16th Au ust, 2021.

10,
BSE Limited
Pheeroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street
Fort, Mumbai-400 001

Ref: Scrip Code: 506687

Sub: Intimation of loss of original share certificate(s) and subsequent issue of duplicate
share certificate(s) under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to inform you tinder Regulation 39(3) of the SEW (LODR) Regulations, 2015 that the
Company has received intimation for loss of original share certificate by Raminder Kaur,
shareholder from Unk Intime Private Limited, RTA of the Company.

The details of the shareholder and her shareholding are attached along with this letter.
Kindly take the information on your record.

Duplicate Share Certificate(s) shall be issued to the shareholder on receipt of necessary
executed documents from her.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,

rTranspek Industry Limited

D. Vyas
Company Secretary &
Compliance Officer

Ala k/Rich a

Works:
AL & Post: Ekatbara
Talidia: Podia
01st: Wdodara -391440 www transpek corn

~ Gujasal(India) WE B SIT E
%~., At Ph,: +91-2662-244444,244318,244309 inquiry@transpek.com

‘~ek o#” Fax: +91-2662.244439,244207 E II A I

Company Id,nHftcaton No,: L232050J1905P1C601343

11111/04/2



Transpelç Industry Limited

Client Name: Transpek Industry Limited

For TRANSPEK INDUSTRY UMITED

L~1AtAK D. VYAS
Company Secretary &
Compliance Officer

14.08.2021 K0660

Stop rolio Name of the Certificate Distinctiv No. of Reason
Transfer No. shareholder No. e Nos. shares

Date
Raminder Kaur

JT1: Kamlinder Kaur

byLost
Holder

111179

TO

111180

46558

47662
TO

47663

75636

76692

91629
TO

91631

80

25

100

25

50

120

4405394

TO
4405473

1169825

TO

1169849

1201401

TO
1201500

2143600

TO
2143624

2168068

TO
2168117

3014173
TO

3014292


