+91 265 2335758 F A X



Transpek Industry Limited
Off: 4th Floor, Lilleria 1038,
Gotri Sevasi Road,
Vadodara - 390021. Gujarat (India)
Ph.: 0265-6700300 - 301

Date: 16th August, 2021

Io, BSE Limited Pheeroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: Scrip Code: 506687

Sub: Intimation of loss of original share certificate(s) and subsequent issue of duplicate share certificate(s) under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to inform you under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 that the Company has received intimation for loss of original share certificate by Raminder Kaur, shareholder from Link Intime Private Limited, RTA of the Company.

The details of the shareholder and her shareholding are attached along with this letter. Kindly take the information on your record.

Duplicate Share Certificate(s) shall be issued to the shareholder on receipt of necessary executed documents from her.

Thanking You, Yours faithfully,

For Transpek Industry Limited

Alak D. Vyas

Company Secretary &

Compliance Officer

Alak/Richa





Client Name: Transpek Industry Limited

Stop	Folio	Name of the	Certificate	Distinctiv	No. of	Reason
Transfer	No.	shareholder	No.	e Nos.	shares	
Date						
14.08.2021	K0660	Raminder Kaur	111179	4405394	80	Lost by
		JT1: Kamlinder Kaur	TO	TO		Holder
			111180	4405473		
			46558	1169825	25	
				TO		
				1169849		
			47662	1201401	100	
			ТО	ТО		
			47663	1201500		
			75.000	2143600	25	
			75636	TO	25	
			190000000000000000000000000000000000000	2143624		
				2143024		
			76692	2168068	50	
	3		70032	TO		
				2168117		
					=	
			91629	3014173	120	
			ТО	ТО		
			91631	3014292		

For TRANSPEK INDUSTRY LIMITED

ALAK D. VYAS Company Secretary & Compliance Officer